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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: SHOALHAVEN/THIRD

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 11 CAMPBELL M. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred21 Quota 3525

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A MILLER R. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
HURLEY M. 0 801801
LUMB T. 0 4646
TAYLOR M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B CRISP P. 0 19291929
STEWART G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
KNIGHT D. 0 3737
AVASALU S. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C YOUNG J. 1 34963495
WILLMOTT J. 0 9494
LEFFLEY P. 0 3939
WALSH-HARRIS M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D FINDLEY A. 0 27192719
WILDEN S. 1 2322
MCKENZIE J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
KECSKES G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

E WHITE P. 12 21012089
ETTRIDGE M. 3 5552
CAMPBELL M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED21
HEDGER M. 1 9594

F PROUDFOOT B. 0 23192319
KLADIS N. 0 5151
MACINTYRE-COBURN C. 0 4646
MCARDLE J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
RENSHAW J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

ZZ FINKERNAGEL J. 1 240239
Exhausted  . 2   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

21

17623

2

5

0

0

3525

1409114093


